FEATURES
• Built-In IC TECHNOLOGY
• Over temperature protection
• No external driver required
• Filtered waveform, Stable voltage
• High system efficiency
• Thin & light weight size
LED Flood Light (PF 0.6)
(ECO TYPE)
APPLICATION
Parks, Gardens, Billboard,  Facade
Lightings, Parking Areas,
Commercial and Residential Areas.
LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATION
• Power
• Fitting Material
• Optical Cover
• Color Temperature
• Fitting Color
• Ingress Protection
• Impact Protection
• Voltage
• Electrical Safety Class
• Operating Temperature
• Installation
• Surge Protections
• Pre-Wire
• Color Rendering Index
• Lifetime
: 30W/50W/100W/150W/200W
: Die-cast Aluminium Non-corrosive
: UV-Proof PC Optical Len
: Warm White/Cool White/Day Light
: Black
:IP66
: IK08
: AC100~240V 50/60Hz
: Class I
: -30°C ~ +40°C
: Mounting Bracket
: 4KV
: 300 mm
: CRI > 70
: 15,000Hrs
H
LW
Model
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
CCT
(K)
Lumen
(lm)
PF IP
Size L x W x H
(mm)
Net
Weight
Packing
BSFL-3030-1 30W 100~240 3000/6500 3000 0.6 66 159 x 29 x 182 0.5 kg 20/CTN
BSFL-3050-1 50W 100~240 3000/6500 5000 0.6 66 184 x 29 x 219 0.9 kg 20/CTN
BSFL-3100-1 100W 100~240 3000/4000/6500 10000 0.6 66 238 x 29 x 274 1.7 kg 10/CTN
BSFL-3150-1 150W 100~240 3000/6500 15000 0.6 66 272 x 31 x 293 2.8kg 10/CTN
BSFL-3200-1 200W 100~240 3000/4000/6500 20000 0.6 66 316 x 31 x 344 3.3 kg 10/CTN
Remark *: All result tested based on 6500K